

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1156 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

RAMCHARAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1165 of 2011
(With appln. For bail)

Date: 12/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
Learned counsel for the parties may file the additional
documents within two weeks' time, in case they choose to do so.
List again on 12.4.2014.

|
|am

|
|

|(M.K. Hanjura)
|Registrar

|
|